
KLASSEKONTAKTER 25/26 

 Hoved tlf E-post 
 

Vara tlf E-post 
 

 
1. 
 

      

2.  

Hanne Silje 

Dovland 

 

 

99692666 

 

dovlandhs@gmail.com 

 

Amanda Randby 

 

40856126 

 

amanda_randby@hotmail.com 

3.  

Elisabeth 

Hop 

 

 

98846778 

 

elisabethhop11@gmail.co

m 

 

Ana Ramirez 

 

 

92153307 

 

anaml@uia.no 

4.  

Mie Vintland 

 

 

95061485 

 

m_vintland@hotmail.com 

 

Linda Myklebust 

 

92422894 

 

lindamykle@gmail.com 

5. 
 

 

Noor Ahmad 

Aldreab 

 

 

99894663 

 

waelmhonnaw@gmail.com 

 

Jan Thomas 

Madland Sandvik 

 

 

98630913 

 

jan.thomas.sandvik@gmail.com 

6.  

Somoud 

Alghalban 

 

 

92231048 

 

somoud6000@yahoo.com 

Cæsario Lamin 

Andreassen 

Belagounè 

40437551  

ufcmmalove90@gmail.com 

7.  

Jeanette 

Natvig 

 

 

99456746 

 

jnatvig80@gmail.com 
 

Kathrine Dotterud 

 

Ingrid Helene 

Dovland 

99456764 

 

 

90910163 

 

kathrine.dotterud@gmail.com 

 

dovlandingrid01@gmail.com 

B  

Inger Beate 

Torvnes 

 

41507703 

 

 

ibtorvnes@gmail.com 
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